
THE E 85 FT OF THE S 290.20 FT O
3 VELMA PERRY S/D & LOT 3 VELMA 
S 290.20 FT OF THE E 85 FT.

OLIVO GABRIEL/PROSPER JENNIFER IVETTE MARRERO
228 SW CARDINALE NEST GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00347-208

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.030 1.00/

04/08/2022 MLU

02/06/2024 JB 5.72 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
3

87,363
18,100
85,000

190,463
63,158

127,305
HX HB 13 113,255

14,050
190,463

0

190,463

1491/1138 5/22/2023 WD Q I 05 288,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERB MARCUS I

OLIVO GABRIEL

1424/0805 11/16/2020 WD Q I 05 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS A & ESTHER G

AMANDA J & MARCUS I
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21296 M H 135 11/26/2003

2024HX Base Yr

228 SW CARDINALE NEST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,620 104.3100 98.05 158,841 1988 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 87,363

1,620 1,620 87,363

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,600

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1998 1998 3 50 450

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

18,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


